:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9247717

Jun 07, 2024 - 21:48 (UTC)

In epoch 288,991 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1292151 - 0.018458261 ETH®
67.89 USD

2 1292152 - 0.018400344 ETH®
67.68 USD

3 1292153 - 0.062167671 ETH®
228.67 USD

4 1292154 - 0.018501440 ETH®
68.05 USD

S 1292155 - 0.018443883 ETH®
67.84 USD

6 1292156 - 0.018529663 ETH®
68.15 USD

7 1292157 - 0.018224624 ETH®
67.03 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9247717
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/288991
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292151
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292152
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292153
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292154
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292155
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292156
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292157

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1292158

1292159

1292160

1292161

1292162

1292163

1292165

1292166

1292167

Validator Id

1150930

Amount

- 0.063183887
232.41 USD

- 0.018518607
68.11 USD

- 0.018489196
68.00 USD

- 0.018320057
67.38 USD

- 0.018517346
68.11 USD

- 0.018319445
67.38 USD

- 0.018474494
67.95 USD

- 0.018484220
67.99 USD

- 0.018274331
67.21 USD

Amount

+ 0.044934105
165.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292158
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292159
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292160
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292161
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292162
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292163
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292165
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292166
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1292167
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1150930

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



