

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 09:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9247717</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 07, 2024 · 21:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>288,991</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1292151</u>	- 0.018458261 ETH 🔗 67.89 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1292152</u>	- 0.018400344 ETH 🐼 67.68 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1292153</u>	- 0.062167671 ETH 🐼 228.67 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1292154</u>	- 0.018501440 ETH ⊘ 68.05 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1292155</u>	- 0.018443883 ETH ⊘ 67.84 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1292156</u>	- 0.018529663 ETH ③ 68.15 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1292157</u>	- 0.018224624 ETH 🐼 67.03 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1292158</u>	- 0.063183887 ETH ⊘ 232.41 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1292159</u>	- 0.018518607 ETH ③ 68.11 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1292160</u>	- 0.018489196 ETH ③ 68.00 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1292161</u>	- 0.018320057 ETH ③ 67.38 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1292162</u>	- 0.018517346 ETH ⊘ 68.11 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1292163</u>	- 0.018319445 ETH ⊘ 67.38 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1292165</u>	- 0.018474494 ETH ⊘ 67.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1292166</u>	- 0.018484220 ETH ③ 67.99 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1292167</u>	- 0.018274331 ETH ↔ 67.21 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1150930</u>	+ 0.044934105 ETH 🔗

165.28 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.